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333-020E/1 Uriin veri sayfasi

Teknik ozellik

Tip yuksekligi

Celik numara genisligi
Celik numara uzunlugu
Agirhk

Sembol

Uriin adi *

DAMGA TIPLERI "1" SH 2 MM

UrtinNo. 333-020E/1
Seriler 333
EAN 4021176978890

Metrik
2,0 mm
2x4 mm

19 mm

0.001 kg

* Urin resimdekinden farkli olabilir.

Imparatorluk

3/4inch

www.kukko.com
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